MAGNET CATALOG

Magfine Corporation

Japan +81 022 281 3956 Miyagi Sendai-shi Taihaku-ku Moniwa-aza-hitokitanishi 111-10 Japan 982-0251
Italia +39 0566 53094 Via del Fonditore, 806, 58022 Follonica (GR) Italia
Copyright © Magfine Corporation. Published 2024 May



v

j’

_
7
P
<
/ >,
<
X

A

7'\

/'V’
\
<

N
W

A4

W

\

MFK10

MFK15

MFK20

MFK25

MFK30

MFK35

MFK40

MFK45

MFK50

MFL10

MFL15

MFL20

MFL25

MFL30

MFL35

MFL40

MFL45

MFL50

MFA10

MFA15

MFAZ20

MFA25

MFA30

MFA35

MATERIAL

RTxYNTAIE—

RTxYNTAIE—

T RYRNT4IEG—

RITRYRNTAIE—

T RYRN TG —

YTFRYNTINE—

RTRYRNT4IE—

YT RYNTINE—

T RYRNT4IEI—

eSSV E % e

T RYRNT4IEG—

RITRYRNTAIE—

T RYRN TG —

TRV T4IE—

RTRYRNT4IE—

YT RYNTAINE—

RTxYNTAIE—

RTxYNTAIE—

T RYRNT4IEG—

RITRYRNTAIE—

T RYRN TG —

RTxYNT4IE—

RTRYRNT4IE—

YT RYNTINE—

DIMENSIONS

LTTOmmXW110mmXH20mm #:4Kk

L160mmXW160mmXH20mm #4k

L210mmXW210mmXH20mm #=3k

L260mmXW260mmXH20mm #:3k

L310mmXW310mmXH20mm #e4k

L360mmXW360mmXH20mm #ik

L410mmXW410mmXH20mm #4k

LA60mmXW460mmXH20mm #4k

L510mmXW510mmXH20mm #4k

LT70mmXW110mmXH30mm #4k

L160mmXW160mmXH30mm #4k

L210mmXW210mmXH30mm #3k

L260mmXW260mmXH30mm #eik

L310mmXW310mmXH30mm #4k

L360mmXW360mmXH30mm #4k

L4T10mmXW410mmXH30mm #4k

LA460mmXW460mmXH30mm #4k

L5710mmXW510mmXH30mm #4k

LT10mmXW110mmXH40mm #3R

L160mmXW160mmXH40mm #e3k

L210mmXW210mmXH40mm #e4k

L260mmXW260mmXH40mm #ik

L310mmXW310mmXH40mm #4k

L360mmXW360mmXH40mm #4k

FLUX
DENSITY

600mT

600mT

600mT

600mT

600mT

600mT

600mT

600mT

600mT

1200mT

1200mT

1200mT

1200mT

1200mT

1200mT

1200mT

1200mT

1200mT

1400mT

1400mT

1400mT

1400mT

1400mT

1400mT

ATTRACTIVE
FORCE




FLUX ATTRACTIVE

MATERIAL DIMENSIONS DENSITY FORGE
<> MFA0 RTERYRIOLE— L410mmXW410mmXH40mm #ik 1400mT
<> MFA45 IUFRIRTOLE— L460mmXW460mmXH40mm #ik 1400mT
<> MFAS0 RUERYATALE— L510mmXW510mmXH40mm #eik 1400mT
</> MFI10 wJ%vh74L9— L110mmXW110mmXH50mm Bk 1400mT
<f} MFJ15 <53y h74IL 45— L160mmXW160mmXH50mm &k 1400mT
<//} MFJ20 U RyrTAILEI— L210mmXW210mmXH50mm #eik 1400mT
{/4} MFJ25 <SITRYRNTLILG— L260mmXW260mmXH50mm #:4Rk 1400mT
{//» MFJ30 <7 Ryh74IL9— L310mmXW310mmXH50mm #4k 1400mT
<g MFJ35 <7 Ryh74IL9— L360mmXW360mmXH50mm #4k 1400mT

MFJ40 =T RyhT4IL9— L410mmXW410mmXH50mm #ik 1400mT

MFJ45 ST xRybT4ILY— L460mmXW460mmXH50mm #:4R 1400mT

MFJ50 T RyRT1IL5— L5T0mmXW510mmXH50mm #:4R 1400mT
<> MFR10 I RyNT1ILE— L1710mmXW110mmXH40mm 1000mT
< MRRI5 TURvbIoLE— L160mmXW160mmXH40mm 1000mT
<} MFR20 <7 3Rxyh74IL5— L210mmXW210mmXH40mm 1000mT
<‘} MFR25 < Ryh74L9— L260mmXW260mmXH40mm 1000mT
<‘;~ MFR30 </ Ryh74L9— L310mmXW310mmXH40mm 1000mT
< MFR35 </ Ryh74IL9— L360mmXW360mmXH40mm 1000mT
<' MFR40 <ZTRybh74IL5— L4T0mmXW410mmXH40mm 1000mT
<k” MFR45 ~<JRyhT4IL5— L460mmXW460mmXH40mm 1000mT
<' MFR50 ~<JRyhT4)L5— L510mmXW510mmXH40mm 1000mT

€»  MFC10 <5 &yhI4L%— L100mmXW100mmXH40mm Bkt - 74 H)L L 800mT
2 MFC15 T/ ERvhI40L9— L150mmXW150mmXH40mm Bkt - 74 HILh  800mT

/<//‘> MFC20 <J%xybh74)LF— L200mmXW200mmXH40mm #R#E- 7RIV 800mT



2>

S

7

\4

NN

Q & & ¢

MFC25

MFC30

MFC35

MFC40

MFC45

MFC50

MFE10

MFE15

MFEZ20

MFE25

MFE30

MFE35

MFE40

MFE45

MFES50

MATERIAL

JRTFRYNTLIVE—

RTFRINTIVE—

RTRYNTIVE—

RTRYNTIVE—

v RYNTAINE—

YT FYNTINE—

ITXRYNTAIEI—

RTFRYNTLILE—

JRTFRYNTLILE—

RTFRYNTIVE—

RTFRYNTIVE—

RTRYNTIVE—

ITRYNTLIVE—

ITXRYNTAIE—

ITXRYNTLIEI—

DIMENSIONS

L250mmXW250mmXH40mm #iRE84T - 7A 7RIV b

L300mmXW300mmXH40mm #RER T - 77 ARV b

L350mmXW350mmXH40mm #4RER{ - A 7RIV B

LA00MmXWA00mmXH40mm #iREB4 - A 7RIV b

LA50mmXWA50mmXH40mm #dRE8{ - A 7RIV

L500mmXW500mmXH40mm BiRER - 7ARIL K

L100mmXW100mmXH40mm BRE8fF- 7L —b

L150mmXW150mmXH40mm #iRE8t - FL—hk

L200mmXW200mmXH40mm #iRE8{t - L —k

L250mmXW250mmXH40mm #8844 - L —h

L300mmXW300mmXH40mm #4RE8 M- L —b~

L350mmXW350mmXH40mm #iRE84 - T L—k

LA0OMmXWA00mmXH40mm #4RE84 - T L—k

LA50mmXW450mmXH40mm BREEfF- 7L —b

L500mmXW500mmXH40mm #RE8{4- 7L —b

FLUX
DENSITY

800mT

800mT

800mT

800mT

800mT

800mT

800mT

800mT

800mT

800mT

800mT

800mT

800mT

800mT

800mT

ATTRACTIVE
FORCE




