MAGNET CATALOG

Magfine Corporation

IMG	CODE	MATERIAL	DIMENSIONS	FLUX DENSITY	ATTRACTIVE FORCE
	MFK10	マグネットフィルター	L110mmXW110mmXH20mm 枠状	600mT	
	MFK15	マグネットフィルター	L160mmXW160mmXH20mm 枠状	600mT	
	MFK20	マグネットフィルター	L210mmXW210mmXH20mm 枠状	600mT	
	MFK25	マグネットフィルター	L260mmXW260mmXH20mm 枠状	600mT	
	MFK30	マグネットフィルター	L310mmXW310mmXH20mm 枠状	600mT	
	MFK35	マグネットフィルター	L360mmXW360mmXH20mm 枠状	600mT	
	MFK40	マグネットフィルター	L410mmXW410mmXH20mm 枠状	600mT	
	MFK45	マグネットフィルター	L460mmXW460mmXH20mm 枠状	600mT	
	MFK50	マグネットフィルター	L510mmXW510mmXH20mm 枠状	600mT	
	MFL10	マグネットフィルター	L110mmXW110mmXH30mm 枠状	1200mT	
	MFL15	マグネットフィルター	L160mmXW160mmXH30mm 枠状	1200mT	
	MFL20	マグネットフィルター	L210mmXW210mmXH30mm 枠状	1200mT	
	MFL25	マグネットフィルター	L260mmXW260mmXH30mm 枠状	1200mT	
	MFL30	マグネットフィルター	L310mmXW310mmXH30mm 枠状	1200mT	
	MFL35	マグネットフィルター	L360mmXW360mmXH30mm 枠状	1200mT	
	MFL40	マグネットフィルター	L410mmXW410mmXH30mm 枠状	1200mT	
	MFL45	マグネットフィルター	L460mmXW460mmXH30mm 枠状	1200mT	
	MFL50	マグネットフィルター	L510mmXW510mmXH30mm 枠状	1200mT	
	MFA10	マグネットフィルター	L110mmXW110mmXH40mm 枠状	1400mT	
	MFA15	マグネットフィルター	L160mmXW160mmXH40mm 枠状	1400mT	
	MFA20	マグネットフィルター	L210mmXW210mmXH40mm 枠状	1400mT	
	MFA25	マグネットフィルター	L260mmXW260mmXH40mm 枠状	1400mT	
	MFA30	マグネットフィルター	L310mmXW310mmXH40mm 枠状	1400mT	
	MFA35	マグネットフィルター	L360mmXW360mmXH40mm 枠状	1400mT	

IMG	CODE	MATERIAL	DIMENSIONS	FLUX DENSITY	ATTRACTIVE FORCE
	MFA40	マグネットフィルター	L410mmXW410mmXH40mm 枠状	1400mT	
	MFA45	マグネットフィルター	L460mmXW460mmXH40mm 枠状	1400mT	
	MFA50	マグネットフィルター	L510mmXW510mmXH40mm 枠状	1400mT	
	MFJ10	マグネットフィルター	L110mmXW110mmXH50mm 枠状	1400mT	
	MFJ15	マグネットフィルター	L160mmXW160mmXH50mm 枠状	1400mT	
	MFJ20	マグネットフィルター	L210mmXW210mmXH50mm 枠状	1400mT	
	MFJ25	マグネットフィルター	L260mmXW260mmXH50mm 枠状	1400mT	
	MFJ30	マグネットフィルター	L310mmXW310mmXH50mm 枠状	1400mT	
	MFJ35	マグネットフィルター	L360mmXW360mmXH50mm 枠状	1400mT	
	MFJ40	マグネットフィルター	L410mmXW410mmXH50mm 枠状	1400mT	
	MFJ45	マグネットフィルター	L460mmXW460mmXH50mm 枠状	1400mT	
	MFJ50	マグネットフィルター	L510mmXW510mmXH50mm 枠状	1400mT	
	MFR10	マグネットフィルター	L110mmXW110mmXH40mm	1000mT	
	MFR15	マグネットフィルター	L160mmXW160mmXH40mm	1000mT	
	MFR20	マグネットフィルター	L210mmXW210mmXH40mm	1000mT	
	MFR25	マグネットフィルター	L260mmXW260mmXH40mm	1000mT	
	MFR30	マグネットフィルター	L310mmXW310mmXH40mm	1000mT	
	MFR35	マグネットフィルター	L360mmXW360mmXH40mm	1000mT	
	MFR40	マグネットフィルター	L410mmXW410mmXH40mm	1000mT	
	MFR45	マグネットフィルター	L460mmXW460mmXH40mm	1000mT	
	MFR50	マグネットフィルター	L510mmXW510mmXH40mm	1000mT	
	MFC10	マグネットフィルター	L100mmXW100mmXH40mm 枠状鞘付・アイボルト	800mT	
	MFC15	マグネットフィルター	L150mmXW150mmXH40mm 枠状鞘付・アイボルト	800mT	
	MFC20	マグネットフィルター	L200mmXW200mmXH40mm 枠状鞘付・アイボルト	800mT	
	MFR45 MFR50 MFC10 MFC15	マグネットフィルター マグネットフィルター マグネットフィルター マグネットフィルター	L460mmXW460mmXH40mm L510mmXW510mmXH40mm L100mmXW100mmXH40mm 枠状鞘付・アイボルト L150mmXW150mmXH40mm 枠状鞘付・アイボルト	1000mT 1000mT 800mT	

IMG	CODE	MATERIAL	DIMENSIONS	FLUX DENSITY	ATTRACTIVE FORCE
	MFC25	マグネットフィルター	L250mmXW250mmXH40mm 枠状鞘付・アイボルト	800mT	
	MFC30	マグネットフィルター	L300mmXW300mmXH40mm 枠状鞘付・アイボルト	800mT	
	MFC35	マグネットフィルター	L350mmXW350mmXH40mm 枠状鞘付・アイボルト	800mT	
	MFC40	マグネットフィルター	L400mmXW400mmXH40mm 枠状鞘付・アイボルト	800mT	
	MFC45	マグネットフィルター	L450mmXW450mmXH40mm 枠状鞘付・アイボルト	800mT	
	MFC50	マグネットフィルター	L500mmXW500mmXH40mm 枠状鞘付・アイボルト	800mT	
	MFE10	マグネットフィルター	L100mmXW100mmXH40mm 枠状鞘付・プレート	800mT	
	MFE15	マグネットフィルター	L150mmXW150mmXH40mm 枠状鞘付・プレート	800mT	
	MFE20	マグネットフィルター	L200mmXW200mmXH40mm 枠状鞘付・プレート	800mT	
	MFE25	マグネットフィルター	L250mmXW250mmXH40mm 枠状鞘付・プレート	800mT	
	MFE30	マグネットフィルター	L300mmXW300mmXH40mm 枠状鞘付・プレート	800mT	
	MFE35	マグネットフィルター	L350mmXW350mmXH40mm 枠状鞘付・プレート	800mT	
	MFE40	マグネットフィルター	L400mmXW400mmXH40mm 枠状鞘付・プレート	800mT	
	MFE45	マグネットフィルター	L450mmXW450mmXH40mm 枠状鞘付・プレート	800mT	
	MFE50	マグネットフィルター	L500mmXW500mmXH40mm 枠状鞘付・プレート	800mT	